
Agency Report of: 
Ceremonial Role Events and Ticket/Pass Distributions A Public Document 

1. Agency Name 

City of Los Angeles 

Division, Department, or Region (If Applicable) 

Office of the Mayor 

Designated Agency Contact (Name, Title) 

Richard H. Llewellyn Jr. 

E-mail Area Code/Phone Number 

213/978-0600 Richard. Llewellyn@lacity.org 

2. Function or Event Information 
Does the agency have a ticket policy? Yes 181 No 0 
Event Description Made in America Festival 

Provide TitlelExplanation 

Ticket(s)/Pass(es) provided by agency? Yes 181 No 0 

Was ticket distribution made at the behest No 181 Yes 0 
of agency official? 

3. Recipients 

Date Stamp California 802 
Form 
For Official Use Only 

o Amendment (Must provide explanation in Part 3.) 

Date of Original Filing: _-;:-:;~;:--;:~~:::;-_ 
(Month, Day, Year) 

Face Value of Each TickeUPass $ ___ 9_9_._50_o_r _$_12_5_._00_ 

Date(s) 8 30 14 8 31 14 

If no: Live Nation 
Name of Source 

If yes: 
Official's Name (Last, First) 

• Use Section A to identify the agency's department or unit. • Use Section B to identify an individual. • Use Section C to identify an outside organization. 

A. Name of Agency, Department or Unit 
Number of 
TIcket(s)! Describe the public purpose made pursuant to the agency's policy 
Pass(es) 

See Attachment A . Ticket Policy 3(b)-(d) 
108 

B. Name of Individual 
Number of 
TIcket(s)! Identify one of the following: 

(Last, First) 
Pass(es) 

Ceremonial Role 0 Other 0 Income 0 
If checking "Ceremonial Role" or "Other ' describe below: 

Ceremonial Role 0 Other 0 Income 0 
If checking "Ceremonial Role" or "Other ' describe below: 

C. Name of Outside Organization Number of 
TIcket(s)! Describe the public purpose made pursuant to the agency's policy 

(include address and description) Pass(es) 

See Attachment B. Ticket Policy 3(b)-(d) 
12 

4. Verification 
                                          2 . I have verified that the distribution set forth above, is in accordance with the reQuiremen1 - I 
⁾⁾⁾›‮‮‭‽›†‮‭‽⁽‹‮‹‮‮‮‮ ››⁾››⁾⁾⁾⁾⁹⁡‽⁲fL I _ 0 I ~ 0 } royaM eht ot lesnuoC _ ...:...:rJ.:....:..:ny,;.:.Il:.:..:e:....:.w.:...:el:..::L:.. . .:..:.H.:...d.:‮‮⁨‹‮‹‮‮‹⁣⁽⁩‫‭‭‭‭‽‮‭ 

Print Name Title (Month, Day, Year) 

                                 ______________________________________________________ _ 

FPPC Form 802 (4/12) 
FPPC TOil-Free Helpline: 866/ASK-FPPC (866/275-7772) 

(d)(5)



ATTACHMENT A 

Name 

Department of General Services 

Councilmember Gil Cedillo 

Councilmember Bob Blumenfield 

Councilmember Paul Koretz 

Councilmember Nury Martinez 

Councilmember Felipe Fuentes 

Councilmember Bernard Parks 

Councilmember Curren Price 

Council President Herb Wesson 

Councilmember Mike Bonin 

Councilmember Mitch Englander 

Councilmember Jose Huizar 

Councilmember Joe Buscaino 

City Commissioner Barbara Romero 

City Commissioner Sandra Figueroa 

Office of the Mayor 

TOTAL 

# of Tickets 

12 

6 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

10 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

34 

108 



ATTACHMENT B 

Name 

Los Angeles Tourism and Convention 
Board 

Mayor's Fund of Los Angeles 

TOTAL 

Address 

1201 S. Figueroa 
Los Angeles, CA 90015 

221 S. Figueroa St. STE 400 
Los Angeles, CA 90012 

# of 
Tickets 

10 

2 

12 

*In addition to the tickets distributed by the Mayor's Office, we understand RocNation 
Philanthropies distributed an additional 470 tickets to community based non-profit 

organizations in the City of Los Angeles. 


